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Women / 8 / 14 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellise Guevara355
Texas Dreams

9.375 9.300 9.7259.725 38.125
4T 7T 2 1 1 

1 

MaKenzie Bullitt280
Precision

9.450 9.300 9.5259.700 37.975
2 7T 3 5T 2 

2 

Kaeylarae Brogden143
Love Gymnastics

9.350 9.275 9.3509.650 37.625
6 11T 5 15 3 

3 

Kara Benton325
Top Flight

9.175 9.275 9.4759.675 37.600
7 11T 4 7T 4 

4 

Ashley Fugiel327
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.325 9.5759.575 37.475
15 6 8 3 5 

5 

Sydney Tischler318
DGA

9.525 8.925 9.3259.625 37.400
1 22 6 16T 6 

6 

Natalie Hsiao382
AIM Athletics Texans

8.800 9.300 9.5509.600 37.250
19 7T 7 4 7T

7T

Kacey Middelkoop109
Richardson Gym

9.100 9.525 9.1759.450 37.250
12T 1 13T 20T 7T

7T

Megan VanSweringen257
Alamo Gymnastics

9.100 9.425 9.1759.500 37.200
12T 3T 10T 20T 9 

9 

Alicia Kubena328
Kurt Thomas

8.750 9.450 9.4759.350 37.025
21T 2 21T 7T 10 

10 

Lauren Seheult215
HGC

8.700 9.425 9.3259.425 36.875
25T 3T 15T 16T 11 

11 

Grace Mineo232
Stars Houston

8.725 9.425 9.3759.075 36.600
24 3T 30 13T 12 

12 

Hope Quail193
Aerial Athletics

9.375 8.825 9.4758.750 36.425
4T 25 32 7T 13 

13 

Belle Benavente217
United Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 9.4259.500 36.375
21T 28T 10T 11 14 

14 

Zhea Le Clair360
Texas Dreams

8.775 9.125 9.7008.725 36.325
20 15 33T 2 15 

15 

Elizabeth Hobdy303
Acrotex

8.500 8.950 9.3009.550 36.300
34 21 9 18 16 

16 

Kristen Masucci115
Infinite Bounds

9.125 9.025 9.5258.600 36.275
9T 17T 36T 5T 17 

17 

Taegan Pratt391
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.425 8.875 9.4509.425 36.175
37 23 15* 10 18T

18T

Morgan Diehl144
Love Gymnastics

8.625 8.975 9.1509.425 36.175
28T 19T 15* 22T 18T

18T

Caroline Danner342
Southlake

8.575 9.200 9.0009.350 36.125
30T 14 21T 33T 20 

20 

Ricel Garcia212
Texas Best

9.050 8.725 9.1009.225 36.100
14 27 24 28T 21 

21 

Macy Sherman175
WOGA Gymnastics

8.750 9.300 8.2009.750 36.000
21T 7T 1 39 22T

22T

Alexandra Ackerman148
Crenshaw

8.925 8.500 9.1009.475 36.000
17 31 12 28T 22T

22T

Michelle Tolley113
Richardson Gym

8.950 9.250 9.0508.725 35.975
16 13 33T 31T 24 

24 
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Demi Byrd389
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.825 8.625 9.1509.325 35.925
18 30 23 22T 25 

25 

Rachael Nolen344
Boerne

8.575 9.025 9.1259.125 35.850
30T 17T 27T 26T 26 

26 

Alison Espinosa155
West Houston Gym

8.550 8.775 9.1509.150 35.625
32T 26 25T 22T 27 

27 

Madeline Neff349
Rowland/Ballard

9.125 7.900 9.3759.150 35.550
9T 36 25T 13T 28 

28 

Aleigh Celaya388
Beaumont

8.700 8.300 9.4009.125 35.525
25T 33 27T 12 29 

29 

Kaylee McCain397
World Of Gymnastics

9.125 8.350 9.0008.975 35.450
9T 32 31 33T 30 

30 

Emily Dengel101
Powerhouse TNT

9.400 7.500 9.1259.400 35.425
3 40 19T 26T 31 

31 

Erin McConnell213
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.250 8.700 9.0509.400 35.400
40T 28T 19T 31T 32T

32T

Grace Carrillo222
United Elite

8.675 8.975 9.1508.600 35.400
27 19T 36T 22T 32T

32T

Jenna Jaloway156
West Houston Gym

8.550 8.275 9.1009.425 35.350
32T 34 15T 28T 34 

34 

Kendall A Munoz380
Gymnastics Plus

8.475 8.850 9.2258.625 35.175
35 24 35 19 35 

35 

Demi Thormodsgaard236
WGA Texans

8.625 9.075 8.9258.450 35.075
28T 16 39 36 36 

36 

Christian Wright203
Texas East Gym

8.450 8.225 8.9509.100 34.725
36 35 29 35 37 

37 

Kirstie Mensen336
Rock Solid Athletics

8.275 7.650 8.7009.450 34.075
39 39 13T 37 38 

38 

Lauren Hurry345
Boerne

8.375 7.775 8.3008.300 32.750
38 38 40 38 39 

39 

Rachael Rose244
Texas Tumbleweeds

8.250 7.800 8.1008.525 32.675
40T 37 38 40 40 

40 

Te'ja Morgan136
Golden Grip

9.150 7.400 8.0008.100 32.650
8 41 41 41 41 

41 
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